10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position Other Positions Held

General Manager

Chief Operating Officer
Substation Maintainer

Light Rail Power Foreperson
General Counsel

Overhead Line Worker
Substation Maintainer
Overhead Line Worker
Substation Maintainer

Light Rail Power Foreperson
Substation Maintainer
Deputy Director, Construction
Light Rail Signal Maintainer
Electro - Mechanic

Light Rail Signal Maintainer
Chief Engr & Program Delivery
Officer

Substation Maintainer

Chief External Affairs Officer

Special District

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Department
Office Of The General Manager

Total Wages

Operations
Maintenance
Maintenance

Office Of The General Counsel
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Engineering & Program
Delivery

Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Engineering & Program
Delivery

Maintenance

External Affairs

$355,796

$350,319

$332,982

$329,268

$301,908

$293,040

$288,461

$270,292

$268,403

$254,386

$247,954

$242,200

$240,055

$236,361

$236,055

$232,557

$231,042

$230,914



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Electro - Mechanic
Chief Planning & Programming

Officer

Finance, Debt & Investment
Manager

Deputy Director, Technology
Director Of Svrt Business
Operations

Light Rail Signal Maintainer
Electro - Mechanic

Dep Dir Transit Operations
Assistant Controller

Light Rail Signal Maintainer

Deputy General Counsel

Deputy Director, Svrt/Bart Project

Controls

Deputy Director, Construction

Electro - Mechanic

Electro - Mechanic

Bus Operator

Electronic Technician

Director Of Real Estate & Tod

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Maintenance

Planning & Programming
Finance, Budget & Real Estate
Finance, Budget & Real Estate
Office Of The General Manager
Maintenance

Maintenance

Operations

Finance, Budget & Real Estate
Maintenance

Office Of The General Counsel
Office Of The General Manager
Engineering & Program
Delivery

Maintenance

Maintenance

Transportation

Maintenance

Finance, Budget & Real Estate

$230,060

$229,372

$225,881

$224,419

$220,843

$220,579

$219,364

$219,026

$218,918

$218,551

$216,638

$214,291

$212,989

$212,183

$212,080

$210,422

$209,888

$209,604



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

Engineering Group Manager - Rail
Senior Assistant Counsel

Electro - Mechanic

Foreperson - Lrt

Electro - Mechanic

Electro - Mechanic

Bus Operator

Electro - Mechanic

Electro - Mechanic

Deputy General Counsel

Electro - Mechanic

Electro - Mechanic

Deputy Director Of Grants & Fund
Allocation

Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Fiscal Resources Manager

Light Rail Signal Maintainer

Electronic Technician

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Engineering & Program
Delivery

Office Of The General Counsel
Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Transportation

Maintenance

Maintenance

Office Of The General Counsel
Maintenance

Maintenance

Planning & Programming
Transportation
Transportation

Finance, Budget & Real Estate

Maintenance

Maintenance

$206,109

$205,771

$205,086

$204,208

$202,613

$202,503

$202,059

$200,818

$200,587

$200,299

$200,099

$199,568

$199,563

$197,951

$197,199

$196,641

$196,507

$196,143



55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

Electro - Mechanic

Foreperson - Lrt

Senior Signal Maintainer

Board Secretary

Manager, Bus Engineering, QA &

Warranty

Transportation Engineering
Manager

Electro - Mechanic

Contracts Compliance Manager
Foreperson - Lrt

Transportation Engineering
Manager

Transit Maintenance Supervisor
Bus Operator

Electro - Mechanic

Engineering Group Manager -
Capital Program

Senior Assistant Counsel
Electro - Mechanic

Deputy Director, Transit Planning &

Cap Dev

Senior Assistant Counsel

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

External Affairs

Operations

Engineering & Program
Delivery

Maintenance

Finance, Budget & Real Estate
Maintenance

Engineering & Program
Delivery

Maintenance

Transportation

Maintenance

Engineering & Program
Delivery

Office Of The General Counsel
Maintenance

Planning & Programming

Office Of The General Counsel

$196,045

$195,191

$194,750

$194,390

$193,368

$192,699

$192,652

$191,920

$190,943

$190,852

$190,513

$190,379

$190,335

$190,216

$190,001

$189,820

$188,814

$188,449



73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

Electro - Mechanic

Electronic Technician

Bus Operator

Customer Analytics & Satisfaction
Manager

Director Of Policy & Compliance
Dep Dir Transit Operations
Electro - Mechanic

Bus Operator

Toll Systems Manager
Operations Manager

Senior Track Worker
Transportation Engineering
Manager

Principal Transportation Planner
Technology Manager

Enterprise Risk Manager

Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Operations Manager, Maintenance
Of Way

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Maintenance

Maintenance

Transportation

External Affairs

Office Of The General Manager
Operations

Maintenance

Transportation

Engineering & Program
Delivery

Operations

Maintenance

Engineering & Program
Delivery

Planning & Programming
Finance, Budget & Real Estate
Finance, Budget & Real Estate
Transportation

Transportation

Operations

$188,290

$187,512

$187,482

$187,320

$187,103

$186,806

$186,790

$186,178

$185,619

$185,583

$184,705

$184,219

$184,103

$183,993

$183,399

$182,810

$181,954

$181,656



91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

Technology Manager

Project Controls Manager

Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Transportation Planning Manager

Electro - Mechanic

Bus Operator

Employee Relations Manager

Bus Operator

Electro - Mechanic

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Santa Clara Valley
Transportation Authority

Finance, Budget & Real Estate
Engineering & Program
Delivery

Transportation
Transportation

Planning & Programming
Maintenance

Transportation
Administrative Services

Transportation

Maintenance

$181,631

$181,117

$180,379

$180,103

$180,032

$179,944

$179,793

$179,691

$179,657

$179,633



