	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	General Manager		Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Office Of The General Manager	\$355,796
2.	Chief Operating Officer		Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Operations	\$350,319
3.	Substation Maintainer		Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Maintenance	\$332,982
4.	Light Rail Power Foreperson		Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Maintenance	\$329,268
5.	General Counsel		Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Office Of The General Counsel	\$301,908
6.	Overhead Line Worker		Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Maintenance	\$293,040
7.	Substation Maintainer		Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Maintenance	\$288,461
8.	Overhead Line Worker		Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Maintenance	\$270,292
9.	Substation Maintainer		Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Maintenance	\$268,403
10.	Light Rail Power Foreperson		Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Maintenance	\$254,386
11.	Substation Maintainer		Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Maintenance	\$247,954
12.	Deputy Director, Construction		Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Engineering & Program Delivery	\$242,200
13.	Light Rail Signal Maintainer		Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Maintenance	\$240,055
14.	Electro - Mechanic		Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Maintenance	\$236,361
15.	Light Rail Signal Maintainer		Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Maintenance	\$236,055
16.	Chief Engr & Program Delivery Officer		Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Engineering & Program Delivery	\$232,557
17.	Substation Maintainer		Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Maintenance	\$231,042
18.	Chief External Affairs Officer		Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	External Affairs	\$230,914

19.	Electro - Mechanic	Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Maintenance	\$230,060
20.	Chief Planning & Programming Officer	Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Planning & Programming	\$229,372
21.	Finance, Debt & Investment Manager	Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Finance, Budget & Real Estate	\$225,881
22.	Deputy Director, Technology	Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Finance, Budget & Real Estate	\$224,419
23.	Director Of Svrt Business Operations	Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Office Of The General Manager	\$220,843
24.	Light Rail Signal Maintainer	Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Maintenance	\$220,579
25.	Electro - Mechanic	Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Maintenance	\$219,364
26.	Dep Dir Transit Operations	Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Operations	\$219,026
27.	Assistant Controller	Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Finance, Budget & Real Estate	\$218,918
28.	Light Rail Signal Maintainer	Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Maintenance	\$218,551
29.	Deputy General Counsel	Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Office Of The General Counsel	\$216,638
30.	Deputy Director, Svrt/Bart Project Controls	Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Office Of The General Manager	\$214,291
31.	Deputy Director, Construction	Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Engineering & Program Delivery	\$212,989
32.	Electro - Mechanic	Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Maintenance	\$212,183
33.	Electro - Mechanic	Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Maintenance	\$212,080
34.	Bus Operator	Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Transportation	\$210,422
35.	Electronic Technician	Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Maintenance	\$209,888
36.	Director Of Real Estate & Tod	Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Finance, Budget & Real Estate	\$209,604

37.	Engineering Group Manager - Rail	Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Engineering & Program Delivery	\$206,109
38.	Senior Assistant Counsel	Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Office Of The General Counsel	\$205,771
39.	Electro - Mechanic	Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Maintenance	\$205,086
40.	Foreperson - Lrt	Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Maintenance	\$204,208
41.	Electro - Mechanic	Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Maintenance	\$202,613
42.	Electro - Mechanic	Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Maintenance	\$202,503
43.	Bus Operator	Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Transportation	\$202,059
44.	Electro - Mechanic	Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Maintenance	\$200,818
45.	Electro - Mechanic	Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Maintenance	\$200,587
46.	Deputy General Counsel	Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Office Of The General Counsel	\$200,299
47.	Electro - Mechanic	Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Maintenance	\$200,099
48.	Electro - Mechanic	Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Maintenance	\$199,568
49.	Deputy Director Of Grants & Fund Allocation	Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Planning & Programming	\$199,563
50.	Bus Operator	Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Transportation	\$197,951
51.	Bus Operator	Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Transportation	\$197,199
52.	Fiscal Resources Manager	Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Finance, Budget & Real Estate	\$196,641
53.	Light Rail Signal Maintainer	Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Maintenance	\$196,507
54.	Electronic Technician	Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Maintenance	\$196,143

55.	Electro - Mechanic	Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Maintenance	\$196,045
56.	Foreperson - Lrt	Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Maintenance	\$195,191
57.	Senior Signal Maintainer	Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Maintenance	\$194,750
58.	Board Secretary	Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	External Affairs	\$194,390
59.	Manager, Bus Engineering, QA & Warranty	Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Operations	\$193,368
60.	Transportation Engineering Manager	Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Engineering & Program Delivery	\$192,699
61.	Electro - Mechanic	Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Maintenance	\$192,652
62.	Contracts Compliance Manager	Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Finance, Budget & Real Estate	\$191,920
63.	Foreperson - Lrt	Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Maintenance	\$190,943
64.	Transportation Engineering Manager	Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Engineering & Program Delivery	\$190,852
65.	Transit Maintenance Supervisor	Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Maintenance	\$190,513
66.	Bus Operator	Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Transportation	\$190,379
67.	Electro - Mechanic	Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Maintenance	\$190,335
68.	Engineering Group Manager - Capital Program	Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Engineering & Program Delivery	\$190,216
69.	Senior Assistant Counsel	Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Office Of The General Counsel	\$190,001
70.	Electro - Mechanic	Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Maintenance	\$189,820
71.	Deputy Director, Transit Planning & Cap Dev	Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Planning & Programming	\$188,814
72.	Senior Assistant Counsel	Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Office Of The General Counsel	\$188,449

73.	Electro - Mechanic	Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Maintenance	\$188,290
74.	Electronic Technician	Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Maintenance	\$187,512
75.	Bus Operator	Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Transportation	\$187,482
76.	Customer Analytics & Satisfaction Manager	Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	External Affairs	\$187,320
77.	Director Of Policy & Compliance	Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Office Of The General Manager	\$187,103
78.	Dep Dir Transit Operations	Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Operations	\$186,806
79.	Electro - Mechanic	Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Maintenance	\$186,790
80.	Bus Operator	Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Transportation	\$186,178
81.	Toll Systems Manager	Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Engineering & Program Delivery	\$185,619
82.	Operations Manager	Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Operations	\$185,583
83.	Senior Track Worker	Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Maintenance	\$184,705
84.	Transportation Engineering Manager	Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Engineering & Program Delivery	\$184,219
85.	Principal Transportation Planner	Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Planning & Programming	\$184,103
86.	Technology Manager	Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Finance, Budget & Real Estate	\$183,993
87.	Enterprise Risk Manager	Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Finance, Budget & Real Estate	\$183,399
88.	Bus Operator	Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Transportation	\$182,810
89.	Bus Operator	Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Transportation	\$181,954
90.	Operations Manager, Maintenance Of Way	Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Operations	\$181,656

91.	Technology Manager	Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Finance, Budget & Real Estate	\$181,631
92.	Project Controls Manager	Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Engineering & Program Delivery	\$181,117
93.	Bus Operator	Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Transportation	\$180,379
94.	Bus Operator	Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Transportation	\$180,103
95.	Transportation Planning Manager	Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Planning & Programming	\$180,032
96.	Electro - Mechanic	Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Maintenance	\$179,944
97.	Bus Operator	Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Transportation	\$179,793
98.	Employee Relations Manager	Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Administrative Services	\$179,691
99.	Bus Operator	Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Transportation	\$179,657
100.	Electro - Mechanic	Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority	Maintenance	\$179,633